
8-Hour Drug & Alcohol/Safe Driving Classes
Hartford Office

Adult Course (18 years and older)

NOVEMBER 2024
SPANISH	 Saturday-November 2	 8:00am-4:30pm
ENGLISH	 Saturday-November 9	 8:00am-4:30pm
SPANISH	 Tues.-Nov. 12 and Thurs.-Nov. 14	 4:00pm-8:00pm
SPANISH	 Saturday-November 16	 8:00am-4:30pm
ENGLISH	 Saturday-November 23	 8:00am-4:30pm
SPANISH	 Saturday-November 30	 8:00am-4:30pm

DECEMBER 2024
ENGLISH	 Saturday-December 7	 8:00am-4:30pm
SPANISH	 Saturday-December 14	 8:00am-4:30pm
ENGLISH	 Saturday-December 21	 8:00am-4:30pm
SPANISH	 Saturday-December 28	 8:00am-4:30pm

JANUARY 2025
ENGLISH	 Saturday-January 4	 8:00am-4:30pm
SPANISH	 Saturday-January 11	 8:00am-4:30pm
ENGLISH	 Saturday-January 18	 8:00am-4:30pm
SPANISH	 Saturday-January 25	 8:00am-4:30pm

334 Franklin Ave., Hartford, CT 06114 • 860-296-0095

334 Franklin Ave., Hartford, CT 06114 • 860-296-0095
2136 Silas Deane Hwy., Rocky Hill, CT 06067 • 860-563-7110


